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Spring 2022 

Adjunct Faculty Office Hours  

 

 

 

Vishwa Adluri  

Office: 1442A HW 

Hours: Tue & Fri 2:00pm-

3:30pm (By appt) 

Phone: (212) 772-5085 

Email: vadluri@hunter.cuny.edu  

 

Daniel Addison 

Office: 1442A HW 

Hours: Mon 4:00pm to 5:00 pm 

Phone: (212) 772-5085 

Email:danieladdison43@gmail.com 

 

 

Justine Borer 

Office 1447 HW 

Hours: Tue 5:00pm to 6:00pm 

Phone: (212) 772-4031 

Email: jborer@jjay.cuny.edu 

 

 

Daniel Boyd 

Office: 1442A HW 

Hours: Wed 5:45pm – 7:45pm  

Phone: (212) 772-5085 

Email: d.boyd7001@gmail.com 

 

 

Zoe Cunliffe 

Office: 1448 HW 

Phone: (212) 772-5066 

Email:zcunliffe@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

 

Anthony Doyle 

Office: 412 HE 

Hours: By appt 

Phone: (212) 772-4181 

Email: tdoyle@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

Luc Marraffa 

Office: 1447 HW 

Hours: Wed 1:00pm to 2:00pm 

Email: lmm8671@nyu.edu 

 

Kelly Gawel 

Office: 1442A HW 

Hours: Mon 7:00pm to 8:00pm 

Phone: (212) 772- 5085 

Email: kellygawel@gmail.com 

 

Sarah Gokhale 

Office: 1448 HW 

Phone: (212) 772-5085 

Email: 

sgokhale@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Jenn Clarke-Doane 

Office: 1447 HW 

Hours: Tue 12:30pm to 1:30pm 

Email: 

jmcdonald@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

 

Laura Gradowski 

Office: 1448 HW 

Email: laura.gradowski@gmail.com 

Hours: Thur 12:30pm to 1:30pm 

 

 

 

Ryan Dechant 

Office: 1447 HW 

Hours: Wed 2:00pm to 4:00pm 

via Zoom 

Email: rd2687@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

 

Rob Mass 

Office: 1207 HE 

Hours: Wed 2:30 pm- 3:30pm 

Email: 

rm4800@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

            

Edward Silver 

Office: 1604A HW 

Hours: Mon & Wed 5:30pm -6:30pm 

Also by appt (in-person and Zoom) 

Email: es4216@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

Nicholas Whittaker 

Office: 1448 HW 

Hours: Mon 12:30pm to 1:30pm 

Email:  

nwhittaker@gradcenter.cuny.edu 
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